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Andhra Pradesh   

 415 - SPA Vijayawada   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 

  Prof. Iyer Vijayalaxmi Kasinath  Prof. Ayon Kumar Tarafdar /  
Dr. Nagaraju Kaja 

  0866-2469452/ 9445097237  0866-2469464 / 9676404863 / 
9676404855 

  vijayalaxmij@spav.ac.in  ayon.tarafdar@spav.ac.in / 
nagaraju.kaja@spav.ac.in 

     

Arunachal Pradesh   

 218 - NIT Arunachal Pradesh   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Anup Paul  Prof. Abir Jyoti Mondal 
  9485231981  9436288558 
  anup@nitap.ac.in  abir@nitap.ac.in 
     

Assam    

 224 - NIT Silchar   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Sujit Nath  Prof. Samir Kumar Borgohain 

  03842-242273 / 03842-224879/ 
8638030149/ 7896287211(whatsaap) 

 
03842-242273 / 03842-224879/ 
8822854575 

  sujitnath@mech.nits.ac.in  samirborg@gmail.com 
     

Assam    

 412 - Tezpur University   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Ratul Kumar Baruah  Prof. Sushen Kirtania 
  3712275265/ 9957184357  3712275857 
  tucsab@tezu.ernet.in   tucsab@tezu.ernet.in 
     

Bihar    

 214 - NIT Patna   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 

  Prof. Sanjeev Sinha  Prof. Maheshwari Prasad Singh /  
Dr. Jayanta Ghosh 

  0612-2371715 Ext.151  0612-2371715 Ext. 201 / 9431200106  
0612-2371715 Ext. 309 / 8544130281 

  dean.ac@nitp.ac.in / 
sanjeev@nitp.ac.in 

 mps@nitp.ac.in /  
jghosh@nitp.ac.in 
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Chandigarh   

 422 - PEC Chandigarh   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Rajesh K Bhatia  Prof. Sanjay Batish 
  0172 2753813 14/ 8699966880  0172 2753813 14 

  rbhatia@pec.edu.in; 
admissions@pec.edu.in 

 sbatish@pec.edu.in, 
admissions@pec.edu.in 

     

Chhattisgarh   

 216 - NIT Raipur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Shrish Verma  Prof. Satya Prakash Sahu 
  6362359144  7223857255 
  shrishverma@nitrr.ac.in  ugadmission@nitrr.ac.in  
     

Delhi     

 207 - NIT Delhi   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 

  Prof. Amit Mahajan  Prof. Kapil Kumar /  
Dr. Manisha Singh 

  011 33861075/ 9717294969  011-33861065 / 8755604422 / 
011-33861010 / 8447927410 

  cic_btechadmissions@nitdelhi.ac.in  kapilkumar@nitdelhi.ac.in / 
ar@nitdelhi.ac.in 

     

Delhi     

 423 - JNU Delhi   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Ajay Kumar Dubey  Dr. Varun Saxena 
  011-26704004 / 9811181656  011-26739285 / 9873797460 
  rector@mail.jnu.ac.in  varunsaxena@jnu.ac.in 
     

Goa     

 209 - NIT Goa   

  Center in-Charge   
  Prof. Suresh Mikkili   
  8322404214/ 7588133009   
  mikkili.suresh@nitgoa.ac.in   
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Gujarat     

 229 - SVNIT Surat   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 

  Prof. Hitesh R. Jariwala  Prof. M.A. Mulla /  
Dr. Sabha Raj Arya 

  2201543/ 9909015659  2201581/ 9825113488 / 2201587 / 
6351897358 / 8511034177 

  hrj@eed.svnit.ac.in  mam@eed.svnit.ac.in / 
sra@eed.svnit.ac.in 

     

Haryana    

 220 - NIT Kurukshetra   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Sathans  Prof. A.S.V. Ravi Kanth 
  01744 233223/ 9416334934  01744 233507/ 9896031557 
  dean_academic@nitkkr.ac.in  piacademic@nitkkr.ac.in 
     

Himachal Pradesh   

 210 - NIT Hamirpur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Varun  Prof. Nitin Gupta 
  01972 254742/ 9882452135  01972 254416/ 9418561383 
  varun@nith.ac.in  nitin@nith.ac.in 
     

J&K     

 225 - NIT Srinagar   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Najeeb-Ud-Din  Prof. M. S. Charoo 
  0194 242 2032/ 9906666033  0194 242 2032/ 9797793483 
  deanacadaffairs@nitsri.ac.in  shaficharoo123@nitsri.net 
     

J&K     

 416 - SMVDU Katra   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Ajay Koul  Mr. Ashish Suri 
  01991 285524 Extn 2306/ 9419165705  01991 285524 Extn 2337 
  ajay.kaul@smvdu.ac.in  assocdean.academics@smvdu.ac.in 
     

Jharkhand    

 219 - NIT Jamshedpur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Ch. Madhusudana Rao  Prof. Mrutyunjay Rout 
  0657-2373407/ 7903964968  0657 237 4131/ 9861162431 
  cmrao.civil@nitjsr.ac.in  mrutyunjay.ece@nitjsr.ac.in  
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Jharkhand    

 402 - BIT Ranchi   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Sudip Das  Prof. K.K.Senapati 
  0651 2276181/ 9431178604  0651 2275868 
  sudipdas@bitmesra.ac.in  kksenapati@bitmesra.ac.in 
     

Karnataka    

 211 - NIT Surathkal   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 

  Prof. Vidya Shetty K.   Prof. Manjunath Sharma /  
Prof. Ramesh Kini M. 

  0824-2473003 / 0824-2474040 / 
9844771919 

 
0824-2473162 / 0824-2473461/ 
9448951600 / 0824-2473506 / 0824-
2473539 / 9743080525 

  deanacademic@nitk.edu.in  associatedean_ug@nitk.edu.in 
associatedean_pgrch@nitk.edu.in 

     

Kerala    

 206 - NIT Calicut   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 

  Prof. Lity Alen Varghese   Prof. T. K. Sunil Kumar /  
Dr. Suresh Kumar Nadupuri 

  0495 228 6110/ 9446929637  0495-228-6110/ 9744668753 / 
9447053309 

  lityalen@nitc.ac.in  tksunil@nitc.ac.in / nsk@nitc.ac.in 
     

Madhya Pradesh   

 203 - MANIT Bhopal   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Madhivi Shakya  Prof. V.K Soni 
  0755 4052192  0755 4052192 
  ugadmissionmanit@gmail.com  ugadmissionmanit@gmail.com 
     

Madhya Pradesh   

 301 - IIITM Gwalior   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Karm Veer Arya  Prof. Gaurav Agrawal 
  0751 2449830/ 9109501931  0751 2449805/ 9630649873 
  profincharge_academics@iiitm.ac.in  gaurav@iiitm.ac.in 
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Madhya Pradesh   

 311 - IIITDM Jabalpur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Prabin Ku Padhy  Prof. Varun Bajaj 
  0761 2794462/ 9425155297  0761 2794470 
  dean.acad@iiitdmj.ac.in  varunb@iiitdmj.ac.in 
     

Maharastra   

 230 - VNIT Nagpur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. A. S. Chaurasia  Prof. R. S. Sonparote 
  07122801784/ 9552385659  07122801077/ 9423075719 
  aschaurasia@che.vnit.ac.in  rssonparote@apm.vnit.ac.in 
     

Manipur    

 221 - NIT Manipur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof Rajesh Kumar Bhushan  Prof.  Benjamin Shimray 
  8602403633  9089357544 
  rkbsmvdu@gmail.com  benjaminshimray@gmail.com  
     

Meghalaya   

 212 - NIT Meghalaya   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Bibhuti Bhusan Biswal  Prof. Shaik Affijulla 
  0364 2501294/ 9485177001  9485177024/ 8414089743 
  director@nitm.ac.in  shaik.affijulla@nitm.ac.in 
     

Mizoram    

 222 - NIT Mizoram   

  Center in-Charge   
  Prof. Rudra Sankar Dhar   
  9774652745   
  rudra.ece@nitmz.ac.in   
     

Nagaland    

 213 - NIT Nagaland   
  Center in-Charge   
  Prof. J. Arul Valan   
  91 3862 241808/ 9443109434   
  valan@nitnagaland.ac.in   
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Odisha   

 223 - NIT Rourkela   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. S. K. Pratihar  Ms. Swagatika Sahoo 
  0661-2462206/ 9437391103  0661-2462037/ 9937040060 
  skpratihar@nitrkl.ac.in  acad.ugpg@nitrkl.ac.in 
     

Puducherry    

 215 - NIT Puducherry   

  Center in-Charge   
  Prof. G. Lakshmi Sutha   
  9751953651   
  lakshmi@nitpy.ac.in   
     

Punjab   

 201 - NIT Jalandhar   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Rakesh Kumar   Prof. Monika Sikka 
  0181 5037657/ 82880 12020  0181 5037767/ 9872995546 
  sharmark@nitj.ac.in  sikkam@nitj.ac.in 
     

Punjab   

 410 - SLIET Punjab   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Ram Pal Chaudhary  Prof. Pradyuman Kumar 
  01672 280072/ 9815489841  01672 280072 
  setchairman2022@gmail.com  pradyuman2002@hotmail.com 
     

Rajasthan    

 202 - MNIT Jaipur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Prerna Jain  Prof. Satish Pipralia 

  0141-2715082 / 9166167199 / 
8824214652 / 9828113245 

 0141-2715082 / 9166167199 / 
8824214652 / 9828113245 

  csab22hc@mnit.ac.in  csab22hc@mnit.ac.in 
     

Sikkim   

 217 - NIT Sikkim   

  Center in-Charge   
  Prof. Achintesh Narayan Biswas  
  7479013209   
  achintesh@nitsikkim.ac.in   
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Tamil Nadu   

 226 - NIT Tiruchirappalli   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 

  Prof. S. T. Ramesh  Dr. V. Mariappan /  
Dr. S. Vinodh / Dr. M. Brindha 

  0431 250 3931  9489066231 /  
9952709119 / 9944627902 

  ug@nitt.edu  ug@nitt.edu 
     

Tamil Nadu   

 310 - IIITDM Kancheepuram   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Binsu J Kailath  Prof. B. Chitti Babu 
  91-44-27476341/ 9080932307  91-44-27476377/ 9840126942 
  bkailath@iiitdm.ac.in  bcbabu@iiitdm.ac.in 
     

Telengana   

 228 - NIT Warangal   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Anand Kishore Kola  Prof. Venkaiah Chowdary 

  870 2462060/ 870 2462623/ 8332969703/ 
8332969398/ 9966541095 

91 870 2462143/ 8332969252; 
8978619252 

  admissions@nitw.ac.in, 
kola@nitw.ac.in 

 vc@nitw.ac.in 

     

Telengana   

 421 - University of Hyderabad   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Devesh Nigam  Dr. Pramod Kumar Mishra 
  040 23132101  040 23132101 
  deveshnigam1@gmail.com  ce@uohyd.ac.in 
     

Tripura   

 205 - NIT Agartala   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Swapan Bhaumik  Prof. Vidyut Dey 

  0381-2548537/ 0381-
2548510/ 7005032903 

 0381-2548537/ 9436715088 

  drsbhaumik@gmail.com  vidyutdey@gmail.com 
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Uttar Pradesh   

 204 - MNNIT Allahabad   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. R. K. Singh  Dr. Nitin Singh 
  0532 227 1044 / 94150 14477  0532 227 1702 / 99351 61234 
  rksingh@mnnit.ac.in  nitins@mnnit.ac.in 
     

Uttar Pradesh   

 309 - IIIT Allahabad   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Pritish Varadwaj   Prof. Suneel Yadav 
  0532-2922219/ 9415264599  0532-2922096/ 8889710363 
  pritish@iiita.ac.in  suneel@iiita.ac.in 
     

Uttarakhand   

 227 - NIT Uttarakhand   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Dharmendra Tripathi  Prof. Dhirendra Bahadur Singh 
  01346 257416/ 8385882005  01346 257646/ 9450924373 
  dtripathi@nituk.ac.in  dbsingh@nituk.ac.in 
     

Uttarakhand   

 403 - GKV Haridwar   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Murali Manohar Tiwari  Prof. Tanuj Kumar Garg 

  7455025008/ 7300761272/ 
9411755444 

 7455025008 

  murli.tiwari@gkv.ac.in  tanujkgarg@gkv.ac.in 
     

West Bengal   

 208 - NIT Durgapur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Nirmal Baran Hui  Prof. Subhankar Roy Barman 
  9434788117  9434789002 
  deanac@admin.nitdgp.ac.in  asd.ac@admin.nitdgp.ac.in  
     

West Bengal   

 232 - IIEST Shibpur   

  Center in-Charge  Dy. Center in-Charge 
  Prof. Asok Adak  Sri Shib Sankar Basak 

  033 2668 54561 to 63 (Extn 
713)/ 8017888951 

 033 2668 54561 to 63 (extn 216)/ 
9434144611 

  asok@civil.iiests.ac.in  arssb@iiests.ac.in 
     

 


